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IfE % Services Charges

EBEER S U.S. Stock Brokerage

Lo 0.15% (Ff& 1 =7T/aTH)

Brokerage Fee 0.15% (minimum USD 1 per order)

SR A iAZ 240 0.00278% » fz & 0.01 55T (HHE#E BUT)

SEC Fee 0.00278% of transaction amount, minimum USD 0.01 (Sell Only)

T i 9% 0.000166 37T » fHf& 0.01 37T - i 8.30 FyT (R HIYHL)

Trading Activity Fee USD 0.000166 per share, minimum USD 0.01, maximum USD 8.30 (Sell Only)
R R P EER A A BRI + 3% =

Margin Client Account Lending Interest Prime Rate + 3% or Negotiable

REEF P EERE (S HE)
Margin Client Account Lending Interest (Over
Margin Value)

B + 5% s
Prime Rate + 5% or Negotiable

B s S S BRI + 8% B

Cash Client Account Overdue Interest Prime Rate + 8% or Negotiable
FOSEERFE 0.01%

Cash Balance Interest 0.01%

" R E—STHAE -
Commission is calculated for each order.
N DL EERRFRRIFE AN - SIS R4S E -
If there are no specification, fees are charged on the basis of settlement currency.
DA R S A RHE IS RN EIERERER R DL b RS HS T
The charges above are for reference only. Our company reserves the rights to adjust charges above without prior notice.
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